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e o 0G0 SEEY |\ Goverdment Savings Bemk
_‘__Agﬁﬁw-umduhn R Nomea RN o
- A1v1 Branch u(yi\mﬂ Account Number
0486 a1y 020414181444

ﬂaé’&hn Depositor Name

N4 YUNML IR TWE TR AR

A
e 200047185852
Senal No.

533,56 vvennnnigds 346,07 Y400
pesanesn$77,317,01 6032667

JU/06/08 TIPS

15707768 SWCA $8,029.00
‘ 1ty N4710"
19/08/68 SWCA 40.000.00 w3 ALY R AN1.07 6024
£6,330.00 senenssdd?0 987,07 602470
’ .
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1 24 §1.9.-65 noafUauauslaiiieiu U 2565 31,004.95 31,004.95

2 24-31.0.-66 Aanssunead1vn U 2566 269,137.00 300,141.95
3 24-81.p.-66 PemdeUszaunadiy ailiule 40,000.00 | 260,141.95
il 25-11.81.-66 Ruaunuvendnd 2566 (Aiudiv) 47,645.00 307,786.95
5 | 25N.0.66-315.0.66 | Ruaununenadind 2566 (i) 10,408.40 318,195.35
6 29-1.A.-67 advayugantiugenls 2 nds 10,000.00 | 308,195.35
7 18-131.8.-67 atuayugedingennts 30,000.00 | 278,195.35
8 27-W.A.-67 vaalounaanUl 2567 27,525.99 305,721.34
9 27-28W.0.67 ganlounannUl 2567 28,050.00 333,771.34
10 29-W.A.-67 hRuneadUendyd V67 232,195.00 565,966.34
11| 29mp.67-170.0.67 | vesleunendnth U 2567 (fiudiv) 3,364.94 569,331.28
12 9-n.8.-67 atuayugedlingennts 40,000.00 | 529,331.28
13 18n.8.-290..67 | saalaunaad1Ul 2567 2,096.00 531,427.28
14 18-W.8.-67 Budnauslanisaswerisy U 68 300,000.00 | 231,427.28
15 18-.8.-67 A Inguana (wszmeak 68 30,000.00 | 201,427.28
16 18-W.8.-67 atuayugedadnients 35,000.00 | 166,427.28
17 23-5.A.-67 SURUALUTANIINAW DY TRy 300,000.00 466,427.28
18 31-5.A.-67 nenidusunans 713.18 467,140.46
19 11-31.0.-68 auayugaddngents 61,859.00 | 405,281.46
20 22-28W.0.68 gaalounaan1U U 2568 11,620.00 416,901.46
21 30-W.A.-68 hunes U n Uy (28 W.A.68) | 213,863.75 630,765.21
22 | 5i0.68-260.8.68 | veslounendith U 2568 (i) 3,947.00 634,712.21
23 30-4.6.-68 ganlawnendth O 2568 (i) 633.86 635,346.07
24 25-N.A.-68 atuayugedingents 58,029.00 | 577,317.07
25 29-4.0.-68 Admiinguana (nsgmend1Url 69 40,000.00 | 537,317.07
26 18-W.8.-68 FeAUAA1TDIIEITN T 2 Ao 66,330.00 | 471,669.95

waz inT a1 5899n% 00 TN Lhou
5.A.68-11.0.69 F1UIU 2 \fiau 8z UM
16,400
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1/05/68 | 0128 | SOCA SIRIAIIN] 20000 SaNeneeenn15,266.77 601255
193414166 * il ] + B 2N Sl
sk ﬁﬂil" me @ T A d - e . . "_ =
@ == e
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LU B LR it g —
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1 1-0.A.-67 Wadey® sna.anudu 100.00 100.00
2 | 21-npa-67 | Suludineanu 1 Jeeuim A 1 159,365.00 159,465.00
3 6-5.A.-67 ﬁwsaﬁwﬁﬁmﬁwm’%ammu’%a 47,000.00 112,465.00
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